Features and Benefits
• Primary and Secondary Thermal Safeguards
- Commercial grade high temperature manual reset
- Over temperature one-time thermal device
• Commercial grade steel element
• Powder coat paint process eliminates
sharp metal edges
• Wall can designed for quick installation with

S
Wt./Lbs
Model No. Code
RM C 16 2 W
Register Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 10 = 1000
15 = 500/1000/1500
16 = 700/900/1600
20 = 2000
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Color: White
Part# Model# Description Wt./Lbs